
Resultat KrM A 

Snörom den 28/5 2011

Bana Namn
Pistolkort

snr
Vapengr

upp
Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Totalt Serie 8 Serie 9 Serie 10 Final

Std 
medalj

1 Lars-Erik Myrberg 4364 A Elitskyttesällskapet 46 50 47 48 48 49 49 337 48 48 49 482 S
2 Roger Carlsson 5469 A Elitskyttesällskapet 43 46 46 48 47 47 47 324 47 48 49 468 S
3 Janne Helghe 2987 A ACPK 46 43 48 46 46 48 46 323 49 48 46 466 S
4 Mats Marmlind 7143 A Gripen PK 46 44 47 48 47 48 49 329 45 46 46 466 S
5 Joackim Norberg 29219 A ACPK 43 49 45 46 48 48 49 328 43 47 46 464 S
6 Anders Turebrand 10670 A ACPK 44 48 47 43 49 45 44 320 49 48 47 464 B
7 Mikael Lindström 29621 A Elitskyttesällskapet 45 45 46 45 45 47 47 320 45 43 47 455 B
8 Amir Arsalani 14929 A Gripen PK 47 43 46 45 45 46 47 319 42 42 45 448 B
9 Jens O´Konor 9856 A ACPK 48 49 49 47 49 47 47 336 S

10 Kjell Olsson 6766 A Stockholmspolisens SKF 46 45 45 48 47 43 43 317 B
11 Mikolaj Kunz 29204 A Pk Svea 43 46 45 43 47 46 46 316 B
12 Michael Åkerström 26986 A Mälarhöjden Ps 45 45 46 47 42 45 44 314 B
13 Mattias Bergman 28207 A Västberga PK 41 44 47 47 47 41 45 312 B
14 Stig Nyberg 5587 A Lövsta skf 44 41 48 46 45 44 44 312 B
15 Peter Kowalski 21544 A Borgens Skyttgille 47 43 44 43 42 47 45 311
16 Jonas Smeding 30880 A ACPK 38 44 46 45 48 42 48 311
17 Jan Arnlund 890 A Mälarhöjden Ps 41 45 43 48 45 44 45 311
18 Stefan Norengård 23919 A Mälarhöjden Ps 44 44 46 45 45 44 42 310
19 Kari Saukko 12568 A Salems PK 47 45 47 44 39 45 43 310
20 Arturo Miranda 24322 A ACPK 48 42 46 36 47 47 43 309
21 Gustav Dahlin 28883 A Katarina Psf 42 49 44 44 45 41 44 309
22 Björn Westerlund 3216 A Pk Svea 45 40 45 46 43 47 42 308
23 Stefan Koskinen A ACPK 43 44 39 46 44 44 46 306
24 Markku Ovaska 15398 A Pk Svea 45 39 41 44 44 48 44 305
25 Anders Wallström 12511 A Boo SKF 41 44 43 46 46 42 42 304
26 Mihai Saulescu 10068 A Elitskyttesällskapet 40 43 45 45 39 45 43 300
27 Krsmanovic Branislav 3330 A Borgens Skyttgille 44 42 45 41 41 42 45 300
28 Poyan Livari 31442 A Stockholms amatörförening 44 41 45 41 44 40 44 299
29 Nikolaus Frank 25743 A Katarina Psf 38 40 44 44 45 43 43 297
30 Roger Segerberg 71?8 A Stockholmspolisens SKF 41 45 43 43 39 42 42 295
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31 Ove Andersson 150 A Upplands Väsby Psk 41 42 36 42 42 48 44 295
32 Peyman Livari 31443 A Stockholms amatörförening 45 39 41 42 43 40 44 294
33 Thomas Dahlberg 2983 A ACPK 45 44 39 44 41 36 44 293
34 Björn Hedman A ACPK 35 47 43 42 33 41 40 281
35 Fredrik Cederholm A ACPK 36 36 35 40 41 36 45 269
36 Thomas Lenell 29225 A ACPK 32 41 34 39 39 44 38 267
37 Reine Marmlind 525 A Gripen PK 38 37 38 40 39 34 39 265
38 Marino Forsberg A ACPK 36 23 33 42 46 37 40 257
39 Andreas Johansson A ACPK 38 41 39 28 41 36 33 256
40 Rolf Castor 3444 A Ericsson PK 32 36 32 38 42 27 40 247
41 Mats Illerstål 29221 A ACPK 36 23 23 12 32 32 30 188

Bana Namn
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snr
Vapengr

upp
Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Totalt

Std 
medalj

1 Joackim Norberg 29219 B ACPK 49 47 46 49 44 49 49 333 S
2 Arturo Miranda 24322 B ACPK 46 42 48 46 48 48 47 325 B
3 Michael Åkerström 26986 B Mälarhöjden Ps 44 47 44 45 45 48 48 321 B
4 Susanne Larsson 1909 B Katarina Psf 39 42 45 45 45 43 47 306
5 Kitanovic Milan 3117 B Borgens Skyttgille 40 40 45 45 41 39 44 294
6 Harti Hartikainen 27954 B Rosersberg PK 44 37 40 46 40 42 40 289
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Std 
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1 Lars-Erik Myrberg 4364 C Elitskyttesällskapet 49 47 50 47 47 49 48 337 S
2 Roger Carlsson 5469 C Elitskyttesällskapet 46 49 48 48 50 49 46 336 S
3 Mikael Lindström 29621 C Elitskyttesällskapet 45 49 46 48 44 45 47 324 B
4 Mihai Saulescu 10068 C Elitskyttesällskapet 44 47 47 48 44 45 47 322 B
5 Mikolaj Kunz 29204 C Pk Svea 46 44 49 45 46 45 47 322 B
6 Ove Andersson 150 C Upplands Väsby Psk 46 45 45 43 48 47 48 322 B
7 Gustav Dahlin 28883 C Katarina Psf 46 45 48 47 44 44 46 320
8 Muzinic Zeljko 3322 C Borgens Skyttgille 45 46 43 43 49 47 43 316
9 Markku Ovaska 15398 C Pk Svea 44 48 46 42 46 44 44 314

10 Susanne Larsson 1909 C Katarina Psf 45 44 45 43 42 48 46 313
11 Krsmanovic Branislav 3330 C Borgens Skyttgille 45 45 46 43 46 45 43 313
12 Nikolaus Frank 25743 C Katarina Psf 46 43 45 46 45 44 43 312
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13 Stefan Norengård 23919 C Mälarhöjden Ps 40 46 42 46 41 46 47 308
14 Kitanovic Milan 3117 C Borgens Skyttgille 42 42 42 46 44 45 46 307
15 Harti Hartikainen 27954 C Rosersberg PK 43 43 44 45 43 43 46 307

Lag Elitskyttesällskapet 981
Roger Carlsson 5469 A Elitskyttesällskapet 324
Lars-Erik Myrberg 4364 A Elitskyttesällskapet 337
Mikael Lindström 29621 A Elitskyttesällskapet 320
ACPK 1 971
Janne Helge A ACPK 323
Joackim Norberg 29219 A ACPK 328
Anders Turebrand 10670 A ACPK 320
ACPK 2 938
Thomas Dahlberg 2983 A ACPK 293
Jens O´Konor 9856 A ACPK 336
Arturo Miranda 24322 A ACPK 309
Pk Svea 929
Mikolaj Kunz 29204 A Pk Svea 316
Björn Westerlund 3216 A Pk Svea 308
Markku Ovaska 15398 A Pk Svea 305
Gripen PK 913
Mats Marmlind 7143 A Gripen PK 329
Reine Marmlind 525 A Gripen PK 265
Amir Arsalani 14929 A Gripen PK 319
ACPK 3 861
Jonas Smeding 30880 A ACPK 311
Fredrik Cederholm A ACPK 269
Björn Hedman A ACPK 281
ACPK 4 780
Thomas Lenell A ACPK 267
Andreas Johansson A ACPK 256
Marino Forsberg A ACPK 257
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